
Form
表格

Cat. A (A類) :
Cat. B (B類) :
Cat. C (C類) :
Cat. D (D類) :

Cat. A (A類) :
Cat. B (B類) :

Cat. A (A類) :
Cat. B (B類) :
Cat. C (C類) :
Cat. D (D類) :

14

17

19

21

: 5 780

: 2 910

: 1 300

Note : "Cat. A" means any amusement ride which is permitted to carry not more than 2 persons.
"Cat. B" means any amusement ride which is permitted to carry not more than 5 persons.
"Cat. C" means any amusement ride which is permitted to carry not more than 20 persons.
"Cat. D" means any amusement ride which is permitted to carry 21 or more persons.

註釋 : “A類”機動遊戲機指獲准載運不多於2人的機動遊戲機。

“B類”機動遊戲機指獲准載運不多於5人的機動遊戲機。

“C類”機動遊戲機指獲准載運不多於20人的機動遊戲機。

“D類”機動遊戲機指獲准載運21人或以上的機動遊戲機。

2 910

Application for Amendment of Certificate of Surveyor /
Qualified Person / Competent Person
申請修改檢測員／合資格人員／主管人員

26

Application for Approval as a Competent Person
申請批准為主管人員

Surveyor
檢測員

Competent Person
主管人員

Qualified Person
合資格人員

Application for Permission to Resume the use and operation
of Amusement Ride/Kiddie Ride after Major Alterations
申請准許機動遊戲機／小童機動遊戲機在重大改裝後恢復
使用及操作

12

 240
 425

3 230
6 140

Application for Permit to use and operate Amusement Ride
申領機動遊戲機使用及操作許可證

3

 240
 425

3 230
6 140

 240
 425

Fee (HK$)
收費(港幣)

Fees Schedule
收費表

Amusement Rides (Safety) Ordinance, Chapter 449
機動遊戲機（安全）條例，第449章

( with effect from 26 March 2015 )
（2015年3月26日起生效）

Fees are subject to revision, please call 2808 3867 for enquiry.
收費或經修訂，請致電 2808 3867 查詢。

Description
說明

Application for Approval as a Designated Employee
申請批准為指定僱員

Application for Approval as a Surveyor
申請批准為檢測員

Application for Approval as a Qualified Person
申請批准為合資格人員

Application for Permit to use and operate Kiddie Ride
申領小童機動遊戲機使用及操作許可證

4

 425

5 780

1 300


